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	Russell County Commissioners Meeting

11/21/2016
Meeting begins at 9:00 am
Commissioner Chambers

Russell County Courthouse

	Meeting called by:
	
	
	

	

	Attendees:
	

	

	----- Agenda Topics -----

	

	Larry Height
	Rd and Bridge
	9:00-9:30am

	
	Rd and Bridge
	9:30-10:00am

	Denise Howard
	9-1-1 update
	10:00-10:30am

	Chris Venters
	EMS update
	10:30-11:00 am

	Russell Regional Hospital
	Clinic Addition
	11:00-11:30pm

	And Elected Hospital Board
	
	11:30-12:00pm

	LUNCH
	
	12:00-1:00pm

	Chris Brown
	GIS Website
	1:00-1:30pm

	
	
	1:30-2:00pm

	
	
	2:00-2:30pm

	
	
	2:30-3:00pm

	
	
	3:00-3:30pm

	
	
	3:30-4:00pm

	
	
	4:00-4:30pm

	
	
	4:30-5:00pm


